Online veiling in samenwerking met:

W

Luikersteenweg 344 - 3500 Hasselt
Tel. +32 470 59 15 77 - info@belgaveilingen.be - BE0548748794

CATALOOG: WIINEN - HASSELT

Veiling:
Veilingnummer:
Start:

Closing:

Kavelnr.

Wijnen - Hasselt

2025356

2025-08-14 20:00

2025-09-03 19:50

Omeschrijving

Datum afhaling:

Adres afhaling:

2025-09-09 13:00

Luikersteenweg 344
3500

Hasselt

Belgié

Nota's

2025356-027
2025356-028
2025356-029
2025356-030
2025356-031
2025356-032
2025356-033
2025356-034
2025356-035
2025356-036

+178 flessen inhoud pallet div soorten wijnen
1245 flessen inhoud pallet div soorten wijnen
+440 flessen inhoud pallet div soorten wijnen
+174 flessen inhoud pallet div soorten wijnen
+307 flessen inhoud pallet div soorten wijnen
+13 flessen inhoud pallet div soorten wijnen
+27 flessen inhoud pallet div soorten wijnen
+37 flessen inhoud pallet div soorten wijnen
+52 flessen inhoud pallet div soorten wijnen

partij div. glazen



